
B

C

817

1

2

6

7

3
14

9

13
4

11

13

10

14

12 13

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.

1 PTKTFME20L-001 1

2 PTKTFME20L-002 1

3 PTKTFME20L-003 1

4 PTKTFME20S-004 8

6 ILF-FLR-EXT-1618 1

7 ILF-FLR-EXT-1256 1

8 PTKT-SC500 2

9 PTKT-SC400 2
10 M8X20 DOME HEAD BOLT 8
11 M8X25 DOME HEAD BOLT 6
12 M8X40 DOME HEAD BOLT 2
13 M8 WASHER SMALL 16

14 16X10MM SPACER 2
17 SELF TAPER 10G X 0.5 PHILLIPS 12

PTKTFME20L
SCALE: 1:25

Drawn by:
Scale

Part no:

Job no:Vehicle

Mass (grms)

Filename:

Date Material

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE 
SOLE PROPERTY OF AUTOSAFE.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 

PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION 
OF AUTOSAFE ISPROHIBITED.

P.LUIS

23/11/2022

DRAWING APPROVAL Snr.Management: Operations:
PART NAME PTKTFME20L


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View B (1 : 2)
	Detail View C (1 : 2)
	Drawing View5


